
For residents that reside in the  
Town of Lady Lake portion of The Villages 

 

2024 HOLIDAY PICK-UP SCHEDULE  

 

New Year’s Day - Monday, January 1, 2024 
Monday collection will be picked up on Thursday, January 4, 2024 

 
Memorial Day - Monday, May 27, 2024 

Monday collection will be picked up on Thursday, May 30, 2024 
 
Independence Day - Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Thursday collection will be picked up on Monday, July 8, 2024 
 

Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2024 
Monday collection will be picked up on Thursday, Sept 5, 2024 

 
Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Thursday collection will be picked up on Monday, Dec 2, 2024 
 
Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Normal Monday/Thursday and Tuesday/Friday Collections 
 

New Year’s Day – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Normal Monday/Thursday and Tuesday/Friday Collections 
 
 
 

For more information, visit the Lady Lake website 
https://www.ladylake.org/departments/public-works/trash-and-recycling/#holiday-collection 

 
 

https://www.ladylake.org/departments/public-works/trash-and-recycling/#holiday-collection

